BASEL-STADT

KANTONALSCHUTZENVERBAND

Rang

© o0 ~NOO O~ WNPR

NNNNNNRPRRRERRRERRRRR
OBRWNRPOOO~NOUDNMWNERO

Kantonalschiitzenverband

Basel-Stadt

Schitze

Wilde Samuel
Nyffenegger Beat
Rudin Stefan
Thoma Markus
Eberle Martin
Rickli Samuel
Zahner Alois

Keller Peter
Fischer Martin
Dinkel Rolf

Eberle Marco
Flukiger Werner
Kihner Thomas
Hornberger Markus
Preiswerk Carl-Heiner
Burckhardt Dr. Andreas
Tschanz Cyrill
Staehelin Biirgel
Schmid Thomas
Gosser Regula
Vallis Stuart

Michel Mirco
Birgel Fabian
Vallis Iveta

Niesch Stefanie

Resultat

80
78
70
68
67
65
62
62
62
60
54
53
53
51
50
46
42
38
33
31
30
28
22
14
10

Auswertung Kantonalschiutzenverband Basel-Stadt

Jg.

1984
1956
1985
1956
1957
1981
1943
1949
1960
1948
1953
1940
1960
1972
1936
1951
2000
1969
1982
1948
1966
1993
2006
1965
1998

Kurzform

<2<%2%>»<<»<>»

Waffe

P75
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 7.65
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00
P49 7.65
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00

Ausz.

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Einzelrangliste 50m

Vereinsname

Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschiitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzen Riehen
Militarschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Militarschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen Riehen
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Basel
Gesellschaft der Feuerschi
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzen Riehen
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzen Riehen
Feldschitzen Riehen
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzen Riehen
Feldschitzen Riehen
Feldschitzenverein Betting

13.06.2022 / Seite 1 von 1



