

Rang	Schütze	Resultat	Jg.	Kurzform	Waffe	Ausz.	Vereinsname
1	Wilde Samuel	80	1984	Α	P75	KA KK	Feldschützenverein Betting
2	Nyffenegger Beat	78	1956	V	P49 9.00	KA KK	Feldschützenverein Betting
3	Rudin Stefan	70	1985	Α	P75	KA KK	Feldschützenverein Betting
4	Thoma Markus	68	1956	V	P49 9.00	KA KK	Feldschützenverein Betting
5	Eberle Martin	67	1957	V	P49 9.00	KA KK	Feldschützenverein Betting
6	Rickli Samuel	65	1981	Α	P49 9.00	KA KK	Feldschützenverein Betting
7	Zahner Alois	62	1943	SV	P49 9.00	KA KK	Feldschützenverein Betting
8	Keller Peter	62	1949	SV	P49 9.00	KA KK	Feldschützenverein Betting
9	Fischer Martin	62	1960	V	P49 9.00	KA KK	Feldschützen Riehen
10	Dinkel Rolf	60	1948	SV	P49 9.00	KA KK	Militärschützengesellschaft
11	Eberle Marco	54	1953	V	P49 9.00		Feldschützenverein Betting
12	Flükiger Werner	53	1940	SV	P49 9.00		Militärschützengesellschaft
13	Kühner Thomas	53	1960	V	P75		Feldschützen Riehen
14	Hornberger Markus	51	1972	Α	P49 7.65		Feldschützenverein Betting
15	Preiswerk Carl-Heiner	50	1936	SV	P49 9.00		Feldschützenverein Basel
16	Burckhardt Dr. Andreas	46	1951	SV	P49 9.00		Gesellschaft der Feuerschü
17	Tschanz Cyrill	42	2000	Α	P49 9.00		Feldschützenverein Betting
18	Staehelin Bürgel	38	1969	Α	P49 9.00		Feldschützen Riehen
19	Schmid Thomas	33	1982	Α	P75		Feldschützenverein Betting
20	Gosser Regula	31	1948	SV	P49 9.00		Feldschützen Riehen
21	Vallis Stuart	30	1966	Α	P49 7.65		Feldschützen Riehen
22	Michel Mirco	28	1993	Α	P49 9.00		Feldschützenverein Betting
23	Bürgel Fabian	22	2006	U17	P49 9.00		Feldschützen Riehen
24	Vallis Iveta	14	1965	Α	P49 9.00		Feldschützen Riehen
25	Nüesch Stefanie	10	1998	Α	P49 9.00		Feldschützenverein Betting